
Operations

Name Title Ext. Offica Phone E-Mail

Jim Borrelli Owner /Sales Manager 206-708-8076 jborrelli@seataclighting.com

John Borrelli Owner / Quotations, Roadway, Controls & Project Administration Mgr. 206-708-8067 johnborrelli@seataclighting.com

Natasha Kloss Marketing Director 206-905-8608 nkloss@seataclighting.com

Amber Chantry Office Administrator / Controller 206-708-8062 achantry@seataclighting.com

Judy Borrelli Administration 503-206-7324 jborrellit@solus.com

Jennifer Tompkins Accounting / Office Administrative Assistant 503-708-8082 jtompkins@seataclighting.com

Outside Sales Group

Name Title Ext. Direct Dial E-Mail

Gary Angelo Borrelli Project Sales 502 503-206-7660 gary@solus.com

Benjamin Watson Directory of Sales 504 503-206-7351 bwatson@solus.com

Julie Adams Klich Specification Sales 505 503-206-7324 jklich@solus.com

Eric Nispuruk Specification / Project Sales 508 503-206-4637 enispuruk@solus.com

Luke Sandersfeld Distributor / Contractor Sales 521 503-383-1660 lsandersfeld@solus.com

Ben Frogel Contractor Sales 552 971-383-1675 bfrogel@solus.com

Peyton Smith Specification Sales 971-708-0424 psmith@solus.com

Tim Hopper Distributor / Contractor Sales 971-708-7166 thopper@solus.com

Inside Sales Group

General Quote Inquiry:  quotes@solus.com

General Inquiry:  info@solus.com

General C/S Inquiry: customerservice@solus.com

General Order Entry:  orders@solus.com

General Controls Inquiry:  controls@solus.com

Name Title Ext. Direct Dial E-Mail

Quotations

Mark McMann Quotations Manager 501 971-383-1661 mmcmann@solus.com

Anita Thew Quotations 509 971-383-1662 athew@solus.com

JoDee Kyllo Quotations 513 971-383-1664 jkyllo@solus.com

Project Management

Karla Flory Project Management Manager 512 971-383-1665 kflory@solus.com

Darcy Richardson Sr. Project Manager 515 971-383-1667 darcy@solus.com

Becky Bradley Project Management 503 971-383-1666 bbradley@solus.com

Lauren Brown Project Management 510 971-383-1669 lbrown@solus.com

Megan Dahle Project Manager - Controls 507 971-383-1670 mdahle@solus.com

Customer Service

Ashlee Erickson Customer Service 531 971-383-1663 aerickson@solus.com

Controls Department

Name Title Ext. Direct Dial E-Mail

Jaden Sawyer Controls Manager 206-708-8099 jsawyer@seataclighting.com

Nathan Beck Controls Specialist 555 971-383-1674 nbeck@solus.com

Gavin Beck Controls Specialist 550 971-383-1673 gbeck@solus.com

Megan Dahle Project Manager - Controls 507 971-383-1670 mdahle@solus.com

Applications

Dominic Borrelli Applications Support 514 971-383-1678 dborrelli@solus.com

General Sales Inquiry:  sales@solus.com

503-768-9999 www.solus.com


